RAIL

TACOMA PUBLIC UTILITIES

CONTACTS

24 Hour Tower Operations

(Yardmasters/Clerks)

Line 1: 253-502-8867
Line 2: 253-396-3290
Line 3: 253-396-3291

Tower Fax: 253-922-5679
Toll-free Xing Report
877-811-8180

24 Hour Rail Network Operations

253-396-3161

Fax: 253-502-8908

RailOperations@cityoftacoma-org

Network Operations Title

Office

Cell

Email

Tim Flood Terminal Superintendent
Todd Vincent Terminal Manager
Joe Furtney Trainmaster

Jud Bruton Trainmaster

Trainmaster

Trainmaster

Trainmaster
Management Analyst I

Roger Poyer
Chris Caperton
Winfred Holmes
David Kim

253-502-8675
253-502-8255
253-396-3161
253-396-3161
253-396-3161
253-396-3161
253-396-3161
253-396-3283

253-377-1017
253-278-1301
253-405-7527
253-405-0765
253-651-0519
253-328-2739
253-328-3941

tim.flood @cityoftacoma.org
tvincent@cityoftacoma.org
ifurtney@cityoftacoma.org
jbruton@cityoftacoma.org
rpoyer@cityoftacoma.org
ccaperton@cityoftacoma.org
wholmes@cityoftacoma.org
dkiml@cityoftacoma.org

Road Foreman of

Engines Title Office Cell Email

Marc Robertson Manager 253-396-3393  253-320-4698 mrobertson@cityoftacoma.org
Max Chabo Safety Tech 253-651-6250 railsafetytech@cityoftacoma.org
Compliance & Safety Title Office Cell Email

Josh Banks Manager 253-396-3282 253-208-5335 jbanks@cityoftacoma.org
Mechanical &

Construction Title Office Cell Email

Kyle Kellem Roadmaster 253-377-3554 kkellem@cityoftacoma.org
Kari Halliday Mechanical Supervisor 253-396-3285  253-405-9558 kari.halliday@cityoftacoma.org
Dan Knouff Asset Manager 253-396-3071 253-377-0561 dknouff@cityoftacoma.org
Lori Duval Project Manager 253-502-8897 - l[duval@cityoftacoma.org

Marketing &

Resource Planning Title

Office

Cell

Email

Jim Clark Marketing Manager 253-393-3339 253-324-9571 jclark@cityoftacoma.org
Finance & Technology Title Office Cell Email

Dan McCabe Chief Info/Financial Officer 253-396-3040 253-405-9559 dmccabe@cityoftacoma.org
Eric Fay Customer Accounts Mgr ~ 253-396-3296  253-353-9697 efay@cityoftacoma.org
Jim Clark Customer Service Mgr. 253-396-3339  253-324-9571 jclark@cityoftacoma.org
Kim Jackson Operations Analyst 253-396-3293 kjackson@cityoftacoma.org

Chief Operating Officer Title

Office

Cell

Email

Dale King Superintendent

Alan Matheson
Lori Daniels

Lyn White
Andrea Kaperick

Assistant Superintendent
Assist. Supt. Administration

Office Manager
Management Analyst Il

253-502-8894

253-502-8896
253-396-3037

253-502-8818
253-376-3328

253-961-2485

253-405-0766
253-405-0814

dale.king@cityoftacoma.org

amatheson@cityoftacoma.org
Idaniels@cityoftacoma.org

lyn.white @cityoftacoma.org
akaperick@cityoftacoma.org |
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